
Café Muse features poets Michael Boylan and Holly Karapetkova
Mon., Jan. 5, at 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Artist Gladys Lipton will present a show titled "Color and Chaos."
Exhibit runs from Jan. 5 to 31. Art Reception Sun., Jan. 11, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: "Recipe for Healthy Bones"
by Dr. Daphne Keshishian —Wed., Jan. 14, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon.,Jan. 26, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—Jersey Boys—Thurs., Jan. 8, at 7 p.m.

Council Monthly Meeting—Mon., Jan. 12 at 7:30 p.m.

Booksigning: Margaret Meyers will discuss her book, Dislocation
Thurs., Jan. 22, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie—The Hundred Foot Journey—Thurs., Jan. 15, at 7 p.m.

Movie—How to Train our Dragon 2—Thurs., Jan. 29, at 7 p.m.

New Year's Day Open House—Thurs., Jan. 1, 2015, from 2 to 3:30 p.m. 
Shuttle Bus runs from 1:30 to 4 p.m., only between the buildings and the Center.

Center Holiday: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—Mon., Jan 19
Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m. Shuttle bus will run on a weekend schedule.

Landon Symphonette Performance—Sat., Jan. 10, from noon to 1:30 p.m.

Upcoming Events

Children's Summer Art Camp scheduled Mon., June 22 through Friday, June 26, 
from 9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. daily at the Village Center. Campers ages 6 through 12 

will complete a variety of fine arts projects during the week. Children must 
have completed kindergarten to qualify. The cost is $250 per child. 

 (Sign up by March 1 and pay $225). Sign up immediately at the Village Center.


